
Tor

Tor

Bestandszaun

AbstreiferAbstreifer

230cm

AF 630cm

300cm

3,11

LH 210

7,70

4,12

3,24

95

4

8

Fußballtore

Sonnenschirm

Sonnenschirm

Balanciermöglichkeit

Hochbeete

Bereich Krippe

Vogelnestschaukel

Bereich Kindergarten

SchaukelnSpielhaus mit Rutsche

Balanciermöglichkeit

Sammelplatz
inkl. Bobbycarwendekreis

Müllplatz mit
Einhausung

neuer Zaun

Häuschen

Wipptiere

WICKELTISCHWICKELTISCH

0013
S 2

16.40m²

0014
S 1

16.40m²

0070A
FLUR EG
48.07m²

0070B
FLUR EG
27,14m²

BABYWANNE

0003
BÜRO

16.40m²

0004
ELTERN
16.40m²

0007
KRIPPE

2
51.57m²

0011
KRIPPE

1
51.57m²

0009
RUHE

1
33.99m²

0005
MEHRZWECK
SPEISERAUM

51.57m²

0006
GERÄTE
33.99m²

0010
GARDEROBE

16.40m²

0015
KÜCHE
16.40m²

0016
VORRAT
16.40m²

0001
KINDERWAGEN

10.55m²

29
x1

7.
5

0017A
PUTZRAUM

6.64m²

0017B
HAR

9.40m²

0002
AUSSEN

SPIELSACHEN
4.50m²

0008
RUHE

2
16.40m²

± 287,95

+ 1.575 

± 287,95

+ 1.575 

0012A
7.69m²

0060
TRH

22.30m²

29
x1

7.
5

Zugang Feuerw
ehr

RAUCH
ABSCHNITT 1

RAUCH
ABSCHNITT 2

R
AD

287,64
GW

R
O

LL
ST

U
H

LR
AM

PE

0012B
PERSONAL/

BEH. WC
8.16m²

T3
0 

- R
S

Fußballfeld

(Bestand)

Fluchtweg

Gastank

Blumenwiese

Sitzmöglichkeit
(Bestand)

Stadt Erlangen
Abt. Stadtgrün

Plan-Nr.

Bearbeitung:

Geändert:

SGL:

Abt.-Ltg.:

Maßstab:

01508A56.vwx

Lay-1

EB773-1/Wagner

1:250

11.03.2019

 

  

EB773/Kintopp 11.03.2019

BUCK Interims-KiTa Buckenhofer Weg
Entwurf
 

 


	Lay-1 [Entwurf A4]
	1/Lay-1


